
ATLANTA, GA
5555 Triangle Parkway
Suite 400
Norcross, GA 30092
Phone: (770) 448-7148
Contact: Fred Buck
fbuck@crcins.com

AUSTIN, TX
12912 Hill Country Blvd.
Suite F-236
Austin, TX 78738
Phone: (512) 354-3815
Contact: Stacy Bruegging
sbruegging@crcins.com

BIRMINGHAM, AL
One Metroplex Drive 
Suite 400
Birmingham, AL 35209
Phone: (205) 870-7790
Contact: John Cadden
jcadden@crcins.com

BOCA RATON, FL
120 East Palmetto Park Road
Suite 300
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Phone: (561) 395-0711
Contact: David Ross
dross@crcins.com

BOTHELL, WA
1909 214th Street SE
Suite 100
Bothell, WA 98021
Phone: (425) 489-4555
Contact: Natalie Sienkiewicz
nsienkiewicz@crcins.com

CHICAGO, IL
550 W. Van Buren
Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60607
Phone: (312) 899-1480
Contact: Mark Waldeck
mwaldeck@crcins.com

DALLAS, TX (Tollway)
13737 Noel Road
10th Floor
Dallas, TX 75240
Phone: (866) 723-6510
Contact: Blake Bartnick
bbartnick@crcins.com

DALLAS, TX (Walnut Hill)
7557 Rambler Road
Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75231
Phone: (214) 363-7636
Contact: Phil Hagan/Rob Kish
phagan@crcins.com

DENVER, CO
6200 South Syracuse Way
Suite 100
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: (866) 865-5727
Contact: Jason Lewis
jlewis@crcins.com

HIGH POINT, NC
4035 Premier Drive
Suite 109
High Point, NC 27265
Phone: (336) 885-6808
Contact: Tammy Little
tlittle@crcins.com

HOUSTON, TX
10375 Richmond Avenue
Suite 500
Houston, TX 77042
Phone: (713) 532-4111
Contact: Brent Tredway
btredway@crcins.com

LONG ISLAND, NY   
175 Froehlich Farm Blvd.
Woodbury, NY 11797
Phone: (516) 827-2300
Contact: Marc Rothschild
mrothschild@crcins.com

MANHATTAN, NY (Downtown)
140 Broadway Street
36th Floor
New York, NY 10005
Phone: (212) 344-4777
Contact: Fred Curatolo
fcuratolo@crcins.com

MANHATTAN, NY (Midtown)
1325 Avenue of the Americas
12th Floor
New York, NY 10019
Phone: (212) 732-1360
Contact: Kevin Hahn
khahn@crcins.com

NASHVILLE, TN
725 Cool Springs Blvd.
Suite 160
Franklin, TN 37067
Phone: (615) 885-0146
Contact: Jake Blackshear
jblackshear@crcins.com

PARSIPPANY, NJ
389 Interpace Parkway
4th Floor
Parsippany, NJ 07054
Phone: (862) 286-3500
Contact: Anthony Montano
amontano@crcins.com

PORTLAND, OR
10300 SW Greenburg Road
Suite 285
Portland, OR 97223
Phone: (503) 768-3001
Contact: Garrett Koehn
gkoehn@crcins.com

REDONDO BEACH, CA
1815 Via El Prado
Suite 401
Redondo Beach, CA 90277
Phone: (310) 792-5446
Contact: Mickey Hopkins
mhopkins@crcins.com

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 
50 California Street 
Suite 2000
San Francisco, CA 94111
Phone: (415) 986-5050
Contact: Garrett Koehn
gkoehn@crcins.com

SAN FRANCISCO, CA
One California Street
Suite 1200
San Francisco, CA 94111
Phone: (415) 391-3080
Contact: Peter Scott
pscott@crcins.com

SANTA ANA, CA
1551 North Tustin Ave.
Suite 450
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Phone: (714) 689-0101
Contact: Ted Clayton
tclayton@crcins.com

SEATTLE, WA
1191 Second Avenue
Suite 1610
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone: (206) 262-5300
Contact: Jill Boehmer
jboehmer@crcins.com

SHREWSBURY, NJ
1040 Broad Street 
Suite 303
Shrewsbury, NJ 07702
Phone: (732) 603-2082
Contact: David Pagoumian
dpagoumian@crcins.com

TRILOGY - FLORIDA
8130 Lakewood Main Street 
Suite 208
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202
Phone: (800) 370-1702
Contact: Michael Dowie
mdowie@trilogyrisk.com

TRILOGY - GEORGIA
3325 Paddocks Parkway 
Suite 200
Suwanee, GA 30024
Phone: (888) 677-4467
Contact: William Helsley
bhelsley@trilogyrisk.com

Brokerage Division
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ATLANTA, GA
3350 Riverwood Parkway SE  
Suite 1100
Atlanta, GA 30339
Phone: (404) 240-5200
Contact: Michael Ruhe
mruhe@crcswett.com

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI
1760 South Telegraph Road
Suite 200
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302
Phone: (248) 451-3030
Contact: Micky Sanders
msanders@crcswett.com

BOISE, ID
2965 East Tarpon Drive
Suite 130
Meridian, ID 83642
Phone: (208) 350-7008
Contact: Mike Henderson
mhenderson@crcswett.com

BOSTON, MA
175 Federal Street
Suite 920
Boston, MA 02110
Phone: (617) 757-3315
Contact: Gary Joyal
gjoyal@crcswett.com

CHICAGO, IL
1 North Franklin
Suite 3500
Chicago, IL 60606
Phone: (312) 621-1770
Contact: Ron Levitt
rlevitt@crcswett.com

FRESNO, CA
265 East River Park Circle
Suite 210
Fresno, CA 93720
Phone: (559) 261-3300
Contact: Phil Mazur
pmazur@crcswett.com

HONOLULU, HI
841 Bishop Street
Suite 915
Honolulu, HI 96813
Phone: (808) 275-4782
Contact: Bill Braig
bbraig@crcswett.com

IRVINE, CA
17901 Von Karman Avenue 
Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92614
Phone: (949) 477-2050
Contact: John Fosdick
jfosdick@crcswett.com

JENKINTOWN, PA
101 West Avenue
Suite 150
Jenkintown, PA 19046
Phone: (215) 576-1500
Contact: Michael Ruhe
mruhe@crcswett.com

LOS ANGELES, CA
515 South Figueroa Street 
Suite 600
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Phone: (213) 439-3400
Contact: John Fosdick
jfosdick@crcswett.com

MINNEAPOLIS, MN
920 Second Avenue South
Suite 600
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: (612) 333-0361
Contact: Chris Martin
cmartin@crcswett.com

NEW YORK, NY
32 Old Slip
4th Floor
New York, NY 10005              
Phone: (212) 791-9745
Contact: Harold Field
hfield@crcswett.com

RENO, NV 
720 Robb Drive 
Suite 104B 
Reno, NV 89523 
Phone: (808) 275-4782
Contact: Bill Braig
bbraig@crcswett.com

ST. LOUIS, MO
906 South Kirkwood Road
St. Louis, MO 63122
Phone: (314) 471-0783
Contact: Seth Fagan
sfagan@crcswett.com

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
6510 South Millrock Drive 
Suite 435
Salt Lake City, UT 84121
Phone: (801) 733-9040
Contact: Linda Lee
llee@@crcswett.com

SAN FRANCISCO, CA
50 California Street 
Suite 2000
San Francisco, CA 94111
Phone: (415) 956-3236
Contact: Phil Mazur
pmazur@crcswett.com

SCOTTSDALE, AZ
16100 North 71st Street
Suite 150
Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Phone: (602) 404-7800
Contact: Matt Jones
mattjones@crcswett.com

SEATTLE, WA
720 Olive Way
Suite 1800
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone: (206) 448-9400
Contact: Frank Dias
fdias@crcswett.com

TAMPA, FL
3000 Bayport Drive 
Suite 150
Tampa, FL 33607
Phone: (727) 536-1006
Contact: Dan Myer
dmyer@crcswett.com

WOODLAND HILLS, CA
21550 Oxnard Street
Suite 400
Woodland Hills, CA 91367
Phone: (818) 593-2008
Contact: Jeff Bianchi
jbianchi@crcswett.com

Brokerage Division



ATLANTA, GA
5555 Triangle Parkway
Suite 400
Norcross, GA 30092
Phone: (770) 448-7148
Contact: Doug Marshall
dmarshall@scui.com

BIRMINGHAM, AL
700 Century Park South
Suite 216
Birmingham, AL 35226
Phone: (205) 822-5501
Contact: Tina Hyche
thyche@scui.com

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI (Detroit)
1760 South Telegraph Road
Suite 200
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302
Phone: (248) 451-3030
Contact: Ron Gaiser
rgaiser@scui.com

BOCA RATON, FL
120 East Palmetto Park Road
Suite 300
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Phone: (561) 395-0711
Contact: Chris Testrake
ctestrake@scui.com

BOTHELL, WA
22522 29th Drive Southeast
Suite 212
Bothell, WA 98021
Phone: (425) 489-4555
Contact: Genelle Nyhus
gnyhus@scui.com

CHICAGO, IL
550 West Van Buren
Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60607
Phone: (312) 899-1480
Contact: Jerry Alongi
jalongi@scui.com

CONCORD, NH
14 Dixon Avenue
Concord, NH 03301
Phone: (800) 660-2937
Contact: Bryan Kiley
brkiley@scui.com

DALLAS, TX (Tollway)
13737 Noel Road
10th Floor
Dallas, TX 75240
Phone: (972) 371-7000
Contact: Maureen Heard
mheard@scui.com 

DALLAS, TX (Walnut Hill)
7557 Rambler Road
Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75231
Phone: (214) 363-7636
Contact: Greg Baker  
gbaker@scui.com

DENVER, CO
6200 South Syracuse Way 
Suite 100
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: (866) 865-5727
Contact: Chad Propst
cpropst@scui.com

HONOLULU, HI
841 Bishop Street
Suite 915
Honolulu, HI 96813
Phone: (808) 545-2401
Contact: Wilma LaVoie
wlavoie@scui.com

HOUSTON, TX
10375 Richmond Avenue 
Suite 427
Houston, TX 77042
Phone: (713) 690-0500
Contact: Buddy Campo
bcampo@scui.com

JACKSON, MS
6311 Ridgewood Road
Suite E-401
Jackson, MS 39211
Phone: (601) 957-3344
Contact: Sam Gardner
sgardner@scui.com

MEMPHIS, TN
6075 Poplar Avenue
Suite 400
Memphis, TN 38119
Phone: (901) 255-6161
Contact: Buddy Campo
bcampo@scui.com

MERIDIAN, ID (Boise) 
2965 East Tarpon Drive 
Suite 130
Meridian, ID 83642
Phone: (208) 376-1161
Contact: Toni Naylor
tnaylor@scui.com

MIAMI, FL
1000 NW 57th Court
Suite 670
Miami, FL 33126
Phone: (305) 262-7001
Contact: Steve Alvarez
salvarez@scui.com

MIDDLETOWN, CT
421 Wadsworth Street
Middletown, CT 06457
Phone: (800) 982-3712
Contact: Bryan Kiley
brkiley@scui.com

MINNEAPOLIS, MN  
920 Second Avenue 
Suite 600
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: (612) 333-0361
Contact: Joe Inderieden
jinderieden@scui.com

MOREHEAD CITY, NC
4913 Bridges Street
Suite 201B
Morehead City, NC 28557
Phone: (252) 247-8705
Contact: Cliff Young
cyoung@scui.com

NEW ORLEANS, LA
3300 West Esplanade Ave.
Suite 600
Metairie, LA 70002
Phone: (504) 833-2002
Contact: Buddy Campo
bcampo@scui.com

ORLANDO, FL
240 East Central Parkway 
Suite 3000
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
Phone: (407) 678-4552
Contact: Phil Adams
padams@scui.com

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
6510 South Millrock Drive 
Suite 435
Salt Lake City, UT 84121
Phone: (801) 733-9040
Contact: Joe Condon
jcondon@scui.com

SAN ANTONIO, TX
11550 Interstate 10 West
Suite 230
San Antonio, TX 78230
Phone: (210) 561-3014
Contact: Robert Adair
radair@scui.com

SCARBOROUGH, ME  
25 Spring Street 
Suite 100
Scarborough, ME, 04074
Phone: (207) 885-6200
Contact: Mike Marquis
mmarquis@scui.com

SEATTLE, WA 
720 Olive Way
Suite 1800
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone: (206) 448-9400
Contact: Minyette Willson
mwillson@scui.com

SUMTER, SC
20 Wesmark Court
Sumter, SC 29150
Phone: (800) 833-4684
Contact: Renee Middleton
rmiddleton@scui.com

TAMPA, FL
3820 Northdale Blvd.
Suite 115A
Tampa, FL 33624
Phone: (813) 264-2010
Contact: Jose Santiago
jsantiago@scui.com

TIMONIUM, MD
1954 Greenspring Drive
Suite 310
Timonium, MD 21093
Phone: (410) 560-4910
Contact: Derek Shaffer
dshaffer@scui.com

WESTBOROUGH, MA
114 Turnpike Road
Westborough, MA 01581
Phone: (800) 888-7830
Contact: Bryan Kiley
brkiley@scui.com

Underwriting Division



HOUSTON, TX  
520 Post Oak Blvd 
Suite 250
Houston, TX 77027
Phone: (713) 780-8770
Contact: Richard Martin
rmartin@jhblades.com

HOUSTON, TX (ETU) 
118 Vintage Park Blvd. 
Houston, TX 77070
Phone: (832) 698-5000
Contact: Jo Anne Hudson
joanne_hudson@etuins.com

HOUSTON, TX (SMA)
520 Post Oak Blvd.
Suite 250
Houston, TX 77027
Phone: (713) 780-8770
Contact: Graham Jenks
gjenks@scui.com

METAIRIE, LA (Marine)  
3850 North Causeway Blvd. 
Suite 1160
Metairie, LA 70002
Phone: (504) 262-5300
Contact: David Manion
dmanion@jhblades.com

DALLAS, TX (Walnut Hill)
7557 Rambler Road 
Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75231
Phone: (214) 747-1200
Contact: Brad Baxley
bbaxley@jhblades.com

INSURISK - AR
1500 Riverfront Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72202
Phone: (501) 661-1417
Contact: Steve Hoffmann
SteveHoffmann@
insurisk.com

INSURISK - LA
2230 South MacArthur Drive #12 
Alexandria, LA 71301
Phone: (318) 473-8016
Contact: Neil Crick
ncrick@insurisk.com

Underwriting Division

TRANSPORTATION

BURLINGTON, NC
3060 South Church Street
PO Box 286
Burlington, NC 27215
Phone: (800) 334-5579
Contact: Todd Coleman
tcoleman@gotapco.comf

CLEARWATER, FL
13577 Feathersound Drive
Suite 120
Clearwater, FL 33762
Phone: (800) 334-5579
Contact: Virginia Clancy
vclancy@gotapco.com

DALLAS, TX
13737 Noel Road
10th Floor
Dallas, TX 75240
Phone: (800) 334-5579
Contact: Ellen McBride
emcbride@gotapco.com

LONG ISLAND CITY, NY
47-40 21st Street
2nd Floor
Long Island City, NY 11101
Phone: (800) 334-5579
Contact: Dennis Lee
dlee@gotapco.com

SANTA ANA, CA
1551 North Tustin Avenue
Suite 490
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Phone: (800) 334-5579
Contact: Kelly Perkins
kperkins@gotapco.com

DALLAS, TX (Walnut Hill) 
7557 Rambler Road 
Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75231
Phone: (214) 747-1200
Contact: Chris Slezak 
cslezak@scui.com

DENVER, CO
6200 South Syracuse Way
Suite 100
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: (303) 755-5775
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

DES MOINES, IA
5550 Wild Rose Lane 
Suite 400
West Des Moines, IA 50266
Phone: (877) 507-2416 
Contact: Chris Slezak
cslezak@scui.com

HOUSTON, TX
10375 Richmond Avenue
Suite 427
Houston, TX 77042
Phone: (713) 690-0500
Contact: Chris Slezak
cslezak@scui.com

JACKSON, MS
6311 Ridgewood Road
Suite E-401
Jackson, MS 39211
Phone: (601) 957-3344
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

JENKINTOWN, PA
101 West Avenue
Suite 150
Jenkintown, PA 19046
Phone: (207) 885-6234
Contact: Julie Sirois
jsirois@scui.com

FRESNO, CA  
265 East River Park Circle 
Suite 210
Fresno, CA 93720
Phone: (559) 261-3300
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

MERIDIAN, ID (Boise) 
2965 East Tarpon Drive 
Suite 130
Meridian, ID 83642
Phone: (208) 376-1161
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
920 Second Avenue
Suite 600
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: (612) 253-2430
Contact: Chris Slezak 
cslezak@scui.com

ORLANDO, FL
240 East Central Parkway 
Suite 3000
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
Phone: (407) 678-4552
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
6510 South Millrock Drive 
Suite 435
Salt Lake City, UT 84121
Phone: (720) 282-2518
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

SCARBOROUGH, ME  
25 Spring Street 
Suite 100
Scarborough, ME, 04074
Phone: (207) 885-6200
Contact: Julie Sirois
jsirois@scui.com

 
SUMTER, SC
20 Wesmark Court
Sumter, SC 29150
Phone: (800) 833-4684
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

TAMPA, FL
3000 Bayport Drive 
Suite 150
Tampa, FL 33607
Phone: (727) 536-1006
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

DALLAS, TX (Walnut Hill) 
7557 Rambler Road 
Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75231
Phone: (214) 747-1200
Contact: Chris Slezak 
cslezak@scui.com

DENVER, CO
6200 South Syracuse Way
Suite 100
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: (303) 755-5775
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

DES MOINES, IA
5550 Wild Rose Lane 
Suite 400
West Des Moines, IA 50266
Phone: (877) 507-2416 
Contact: Chris Slezak
cslezak@scui.com

HOUSTON, TX
10375 Richmond Avenue
Suite 427
Houston, TX 77040
Phone: (713) 690-0500
Contact: Chris Slezak
cslezak@scui.com

JACKSON, MS
6311 Ridgewood Road
Suite E-401
Jackson, MS 39211
Phone: (601) 957-3344
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

JENKINTOWN, PA
101 West Avenue
Suite 150
Jenkintown, PA 19046
Phone: (207) 885-6234
Contact: Julie Sirois
jsirois@scui.com

FRESNO, CA  
265 East River Park Circle 
Suite 210
Fresno, CA 93720
Phone: (559) 261-3300
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

MERIDIAN, ID (Boise) 
2965 East Tarpon Drive 
Suite 130
Meridian, ID 83642
Phone: (208) 376-1161
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
920 Second Avenue
Suite 600
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: (612) 253-2430
Contact: Chris Slezak 
cslezak@scui.com

ORLANDO, FL
240 East Central Parkway 
Suite 3000
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
Phone: (407) 678-4552
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
6510 South Millrock Drive 
Suite 435
Salt Lake City, UT 84121
Phone: (720) 282-2518
Contact: Doug Sleight
dsleight@scui.com

SCARBOROUGH, ME  
25 Spring Street 
Suite 100
Scarborough, ME, 04074
Phone: (207) 885-6200
Contact: Julie Sirois
jsirois@scui.com

 
SUMTER, SC
20 Wesmark Court
Sumter, SC 29150
Phone: (800) 833-4684
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

TAMPA, FL
3000 Bayport Drive 
Suite 150
Tampa, FL 33607
Phone: (727) 536-1006
Contact: Eric Padags
epadags@scui.com

A Division of CRC Insurance Services, Inc. 



5STAR
BELLE HARBOR, NY
444 Beach 129th Street
Belle Harbor, NY 11694
Phone: (800) 341-9961
Contact: Bob Alkire
bob.alkire@5starsp.com

5STAR
JENKINTOWN, PA
101 West Avenue
Suite 150
Jenkintown, PA 19046
Phone: (267) 289-1776
Contact: Jeff Bogacki
jeff.bogacki@5starsp.com

5STAR
MELBOURNE, FL
158 North Harbor City Boulevard
Melbourne, FL 32935
Phone: (321) 757-6190
Contact: David Tooley
david.tooley@5starsp.com

5STAR
ST. LOUIS, MO
906 South Kirkwood Road
St. Louis, MO 63122
Phone: (314) 965-7474
Contact: Gary Uhlemeyer
gary.uhlemeyer@5starsp.com

5STAR
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
50 California Street
Suite 2000
San Francisco, CA 94111
Phone: (415) 645-5420
Contact: Gerry Macchello
gerry.macchello@5starsp.com

THE ABC PROGRAM
ST. LOUIS, MO
906 South Kirkwood Road
St. Louis, MO 63122
Phone: (314) 471-0777
Contact: Stephanie Likins
stephanie_likins@theabcprogram.com

CRC ONE 
CHARLOTTE, NC
227 West Trade Street
Suite 1600
Charlotte, NC 28202
Phone: (704) 831-2185
Contact: Carmen McKeon
cmckeon@crcins.com

ETHOS 
CHARLOTTE, NC
227 West Trade Street
Suite 1600
Charlotte, NC 28202
Phone: (704) 831-2185
Contact: Mike McDonald
mike_mcdonald@ethosmgu.com

HANLEIGH
WOODCLIFF LAKE, NJ
50 Tice Boulevard
Suite 122
Woodcliff Lake, NJ 07677
Phone: (201) 505-1050
Contact: Ed Kenney
ed.kenney@hanleighinsurance.com

NEGLEY
PARSIPPANY, NJ
389 Interpace Parkway
4th Floor
Parsippany, NJ 07054
Phone: (862) 286-3550
Contact: Bernice Holloway
bholloway@jjnegley.com

PRO-PRAXIS
NEW YORK, NY
32 Old Slip
4th Floor
New York, NY 10005              
Phone: (212) 791-9745
Contact: Bob Allen
robert_allen@propraxisins.com

SHU
GRIFFIN, GA
300 Wilson Road
Building 300
Griffin, GA 30224
Phone: (770) 233-8244
Contact: Brad Brown
brad.brown@shuins.com

TARGET
FARMINGTON, CT
3 Farm Glen Boulevard
Farmington, CT 06032
Phone: (973) 396-1790
Contact: Bernice Holloway
bholloway@jjnegley.com

TARGET
NAPERVILLE, IL
1230 East Diehl Road
Suite 350
Naperville, IL 60563
Phone: (331) 333-8239 
Contact: Shawna Reidy
sreidy@targetproins.com
Ann Tafoya
atafoya@targetproins.com

PROFESSIONAL 
INSURANCE CONCEPTS
PARSIPPANY, NJ
389 Interpace Parkway
4th Floor
Parsippany, NJ 07054
Phone: (862) 286-3550
Contact: Donna Griffin 
dgriffin@proinsconcepts.com

Programs Division

Programs


